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 33 12878 DORRIS  19District 36 E  13  13  52 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 13 12879 ASHLAND  13District 36 E  3  3  26 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 5 12880 BANDON  6District 36 E  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 12881 BROOKINGS HARBOR  8District 36 E  1  1  11 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 2 12883 CANYONVILLE  7District 36 E  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 12885 COOS BAY  20District 36 E  8  8  39 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 7 12886 COQUILLE  3District 36 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 12887 EAGLE POINT  4District 36 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 12891 GRANTS PASS  4District 36 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 12893 ILLINOIS VALLEY  0District 36 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 12894 ROGUE VALLEY  15District 36 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 12895 KLAMATH FALLS  10District 36 E  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 12897 LAKEVIEW  5District 36 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 12898 LANGLOIS  7District 36 E  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 12899 MEDFORD HOST  0District 36 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 12902 MERRILL  23District 36 E  12  12  42 0  1  0 8  4  0  0

 8 12903 MYRTLE CREEK  11District 36 E  1  3  19 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 1 12904 MYRTLE POINT  2District 36 E  1  1  3 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 27 12909 POWERS  15District 36 E  5  7  42 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 8 12910 PROSPECT  9District 36 E  3  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 12911 RIDDLE  1District 36 E  1  2  5 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 12913 ROSEBURG  13District 36 E  6  6  26 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 17 12917 SUTHERLIN  20District 36 E  5  6  37 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 0 30354 SILVER LAKE  2District 36 E  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 30436 APPLEGATE  0District 36 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 34833 BONANZA  7District 36 E  3  5  20 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 8 35732 KENO  8District 36 E  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 10 54432 GOLD BEACH  5District 36 E  5  5  15 0  0  0 3  2  0  0
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 2 99187 CRESCENT CITY  10District 36 E  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 315  562 247
 29

 81  89  0  2  061 28  0  0
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